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Women / 4 / JR B-1
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebaecca Kreck194
Zenith Elite

9.025 9.500 9.5009.700 37.725
6T 4T 1T 10T 1 

1 

Claire Ewing330
Achievers

9.000 9.500 9.5009.700 37.700
8 4T 1T 10T 2 

2 

Brynn Ryan369
Maximum Athletics

8.950 9.750 9.6509.300 37.650
9T 1 9T 3 3 

3 

Cayla Johnson182
United Gymnastics

8.950 9.550 9.4259.600 37.525
9T 3 3 12T 4 

4 

Allison Jones170
Texas East

9.125 9.475 9.5259.300 37.425
4 7T 9T 8T 5 

5 

Kathryn Bauroth297
Eagle Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 9.6009.175 37.400
1T 10 14T 4T 6 

6 

Taegan Davis388
RBGK

8.800 9.700 9.7259.125 37.350
15T 2 16T 1 7T

7T

Jaden Otwell373
Flips Texas

9.200 9.000 9.7009.450 37.350
1T 15T 6T 2 7T

7T

Ava Edmond389
RBGK

9.050 9.325 9.6009.275 37.250
5 11 11T 4T 9 

9 

Shelby Roos117
Rowland/Ballard

8.750 9.475 9.4009.575 37.200
18T 7T 4 14T 10 

10 

Landry Gaiser216
United Elite

8.850 9.175 9.6009.500 37.125
11T 13 5 4T 11 

11 

Ava Rhame367
Maximum Athletics

9.150 9.250 9.3759.175 36.950
3 12 14T 16 12 

12 

Amelie Harmon133
TX Dreams

8.825 9.500 9.3009.225 36.850
14 4T 13 18T 13 

13 

Lyla Hargrove462
Iarov Elite

8.800 9.000 9.5259.275 36.600
15T 15T 11T 8T 14 

14 

Olivia Hastings162
WOGA

8.850 9.150 9.4259.125 36.550
11T 14 16T 12T 15 

15 

Teagan Prater109
Olympia Hills

8.750 9.450 9.3008.875 36.375
18T 9 20 18T 16 

16 

Charley McKenzie339
World Champion Centr

9.025 8.475 9.3509.350 36.200
6T 19 8 17 17 

17 

Victoria Fisher236
Discover Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 9.6009.450 35.850
15T 21 6T 4T 18 

18 

Maya Strijnev459
Golden Grip 

8.475 8.850 9.4009.050 35.775
21 17 19 14T 19 

19 

Olivia Anene129
TX Dreams

8.500 8.725 9.2758.750 35.250
20 18 21 20 20 

20 

Julianne Angelle220
Champion Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 9.1759.100 35.175
11T 20 18 21 21 

21 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A chievers Gymnastics Center


